TECNOSERVICE'21 srl Tel. +39 0721 805911

by Tinti Sergio FAX +39 0721 809794

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 e-mail: staff@technochef.it
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Iltaly www.technochef.it

P.IVA IT0200411413 www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

SI-NE1653 PANASONIC Professional microwave oven, DIGITAL
CONTROLS with 30 programmes, chamber mm fA}'G/:(I;%'87
330x310x175h, suitable for GN 1/2 trays, power output Shippei'ﬁsttloie calculed
W 1600, 2 magnetrons of 800 W, V.230/1, Kw.2,59,
weight 30 Kg , dim.mm.422x508x337h Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PANASONIC Professional microwave oven , DIGITAL CONTROLS with 30 storable programs, suitable for Gastro-Norm 1/2 trays,
power output 1600 Watt:

.o internal and external structure in stainless steel;

o sealed glass-ceramic fixed plate;

o power output : High 1600 Watt, Medium 800 Watt, Defrost 340 Watt;

o 2 x 800 Watt magnetrons ;

o cooking chamber mm 330x310x175h , 18 litres, suitable for Gastro-Norm 1/2 grills or trays (mm.325x265);
o digital controls with 30 storable programs ;

o 5 cooking/programming levels ;

o 15 power levels ;

o timer : High 15 min - Medium 15 min - Defrost 30 min;

o extra button 10 and 20 sec ;

o LED lighting ;

o LCD display ;

o side door opening;

o possibility of being superimposed.

CE mark
Made in JAPAN

TECHNICAL CARD
power supply Monofase
Volts V 230/1
frequency (Hz) 50




motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

2,59
30
33
422
508
337
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