

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
SI-NE1653	PANASONIC Professional microwave oven, DIGITAL CONTROLS with 30 programmes, chamber mm 330x310x175h, suitable for GN 1/2 trays, power output W 1600, 2 magnetrons of 800 W, V.230/1, Kw.2,59, weight 30 Kg, dim.mm.422x508x337h	€ 1.611,87 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PANASONIC Professional microwave oven , DIGITAL CONTROLS with 30 storable programs, suitable for Gastro-Norm 1/2 trays, power output 1600 Watt:

- internal and external structure in stainless steel;
- sealed glass-ceramic fixed plate;
- o power output : High 1600 Watt, Medium 800 Watt, Defrost 340 Watt;
- \circ 2 x 800 Watt magnetrons ;
- cooking chamber mm 330x310x175h , 18 litres, suitable for Gastro-Norm 1/2 grills or trays (mm.325x265);
- digital controls with 30 storable programs;
- \circ 5 cooking/programming levels ;
- 15 power levels ;
- $\circ~$ timer : High 15 min Medium 15 min Defrost 30 min;
- extra button 10 and 20 sec;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{LED lighting} \ ;$
- LCD display ;
- side door opening;
- o possibility of being superimposed.

CE mark Made in JAPAN

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	

motor power capacity (Kw)	2,59
net weight (Kg)	30
gross weight (Kg)	33
breadth (mm)	422
depth (mm)	508
height (mm)	337